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Name ([,4r./Krn./Sml )

Faiher's Name

l,4other's Name

KHUSHNAVI

HABIB

NAZRUL NISHA

Mahatma .IYotiha Phule
Rohilkhand University, Bareilly 0615 00 4

STATEMENT OF MARKS

BACHELOR OF ARTS

Enrol. No 16080760

PAPER(S) / SUBJECT (S) OFFERED
MAX, MARKS
TH, PR, I

MARKS OBTAINED
lll lV Theory pr Subject

To13l

B.A. FIRSTYEAR 2017 Resular

College : HINDU COLLEGE, l\4ORADABAD

ENGLISH LITERATURE

GENERAL ENGLISH

GEOGRAPHY

HINDI LITERATURE

Roll No.: 8016100162

100 2a 24

100 28 10

7A 30 21 17

100 29 18

First Year Result :PASS Total 198/400
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B.A. SECOND YEAR 2018 Resular

CoIIege ] HINDU COLLEGE, I\TIORADABAD

GENERAL ENGLISH

ENGLISH LITERATURE

GEOGRAPHY

HINDI LITERATURE

100

100

10

100

22

24

15

21

17

30

15

27

RoilNo.: 9216'100245

2230
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(

200 101 '101

103 103

Total 193/400

30 46 25

3s 40 28

Second Year Result : PASS

B.A. THIRD YEAR 20i9 Resutar
Colege : HTNDU COLLEGE. MORAoABAD

Ro I No.: 2316100267

Grand Total 595/1200 Resutt PASS
Auatfying Subject(s) |

ENVIRONI\,4ENTAL SCIENCE

SPORTS & PHYSICAL EDUCAI ON

Status:- First Year = CLEARED

Dlvision SECOND
4

(

(

(

Cleared in Part 1

76

2.r 
r f,t , ,.ri

ThirdYearTotal 2041400

33

Third Year = CLEARED

100 50 43

Second Year = CLEARED
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Controller of ExamsPteaarcdby O,P.Dwlvadl

Pdiledon 11 June 2019
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